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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Arthropodicons.lha
CurtsNIcons.lha
Egypticons.lha
FabiusNIDocs2.lha
NIvroom.lha
Pack001l_4NI.lha
RoaIcons.lha
StartMenu2_NI.lha
Treefrogicons.lha
VWBugicons.lha

pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon
pix/nicon

Size Age Description

157K
31K
16K
160K
4K
44K
40K
72K
12K
11K
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Insects, spiders, & more! needs NewIcons
Various NewIcons

Egyptian artifacts

New Icons docs, Doom, Quake, QuickTime
NewIcon set for ’Vroom Multiplayer93’

More Icons for NewIcons v4, DOC in Spanish
Some new NewIcons in the 4.x style.
NewIcons brush and icons for StartMenu?2
Tree frogs in 9 colors, needs NewlIcons
Volkswagen Bugs in various colors
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